
SPOKEN ENGLISH
WORKBOOK



Before the Course 

Module Nos. & Name

Spoken English KPIs

Vocabulary No of Words / Class

Content and Relevance (Score: 1-5):

Clarity of speech Confidence level 
(Score: 1-5): 

Pronunciation and Language 
(Score: 1-5): 

Engagement and Delivery (Score: 1-5): 

Creativity in content (Score 1-5): 

1 
2-5 

2 
5-8 

After the Course 

3 
8-10 

4 
10-15 

5 
15 above 

Name of the Volunteer / Teacher: ___________________________________________ 

Signature: _________________________ Date: _______________ 

Remarks by the Volunteer / Teacher : 

Total score

Total 
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Assessment Card:
To be filled by the facilitator: Baseline Assessment. Beginning of the Course. 

Rating scale 1-5. 1-Lowest and 5-Highest. 
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Before the Course 

Module Nos. & Name

Spoken English KPIs

Vocabulary No of Words / Class

Content and Relevance (Score: 1-5):

Clarity of speech Confidence level 
(Score: 1-5): 

Pronunciation and Language 
(Score: 1-5): 

Engagement and Delivery (Score: 1-5): 

Creativity in content (Score 1-5): 

1 
2-5 

2 
5-8 

After the Course 

3 
8-10 

4 
10-15 

5 
15 above 

Name of the Volunteer / Teacher: ___________________________________________ 

Signature: _________________________ Date: _______________ 

Remarks by the Volunteer / Teacher : 

Total score

Total 

Assessment Card:
To be filled by the facilitator: Mid-line Assessment. 

Rating scale 1-5. 1-Lowest and 5-Highest. 
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Tongue Twisters:
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Before the Course 

Module Nos. & Name

Spoken English KPIs

Vocabulary No of Words / Class

Content and Relevance (Score: 1-5):

Clarity of speech Confidence level 
(Score: 1-5): 

Pronunciation and Language 
(Score: 1-5): 

Engagement and Delivery (Score: 1-5): 

Creativity in content (Score 1-5): 

1 
2-5 

2 
5-8 

After the Course 

3 
8-10 

4 
10-15 

5 
15 above 

Name of the Volunteer / Teacher: ___________________________________________ 

Signature: _________________________ Date: _______________ 

Remarks by the Volunteer / Teacher : 

Total score

Total 
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Assessment Card:
To be filled by the facilitator: End Line Assessment. 

Rating scale 1-5. 1-Lowest and 5-Highest. 




